Sheila Woodland Month Ending 31 Oct 2021 Silverton Parish Council

Employee Details

Tax code BR

National Insurance number YX 130532 B

National Insurance table C
This Month

Taxable gross pay £789.79

Employer National Insurance £7.28

Net pay £631.79

Employer PAYE Reference: 475/LA58890

Payments

Monthly pay

Total

Year to Date

Taxable gross pay

Tax

Employee National Insurance
Employer National Insurance

Deductions
£789.79 Tax £158.00
National Insurance £0.00
£789.79 Total £158.00
Payment
£5,528.53
£1,105.60
£0.00
£50.96

£631.79
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