Employee Details

Tax code BR
National Insurance number YX 13 05 32 B
National Insurance table C

Payments

Monthly pay	£789.79
Total	£789.79

Deductions

Tax National Insurance	£158.00 £0.00	
Total	£158.00	

This Month

Taxable gross pay	£789.79
Employer National Insurance	£7.28
Net pay	£631.79

Year to Date

Taxable gross pay	£5,528.53
Tax	£1,105.60
Employee National Insurance	20.00
Employer National Insurance	£50.96

Payment

£631.79

Employer PAYE Reference: 475/LA58890

Created with porightpay